Suction Cups for the Packaging Industry
Bellows Suction Cups SPB1 (1.5 Folds)
Suction area (Ø) from 10 mm to 80 mm
 WWW.SCHMALZ.COM/SPB1 1
Contact Schmalz: J. Schmalz GmbH, Johannes-Schmalz-Str. 1 • 72293 Glatten • +49 7443 2403-105 • kundencenter@schmalz.de
•
•
•

SPB1 50 ED-65 G1/4-AG Schmalz-Connector SC 050 G1/4-AG MOD 10.01.06.02487
SPB1 50 ED-65 G1/4-IG Schmalz-Connector SC 050 G1/4-IG MOD 10.01.06.02488
SPB1 60 ED-65 G1/4-AG Schmalz-Connector SC 050 G1/4-AG MOD 10.01.06.02487
SPB1 60 ED-65 G1/4-IG Schmalz-Connector SC 050 G1/4-IG MOD 10.01.06.02488
SPB1 80 ED-65 G1/4-AG Schmalz-Connector SC 065 G1/4-AG L MOD 10.01.06.03193
SPB1 80 ED-65 G1/4-IG Schmalz-Connector SC 065 G1/4-IG L MOD 10.01.06.03194
*Additional material specifications at beginning of the section "Vacuum Suction Cups"
Suction Cups for the Packaging Industry
Bellows Suction Cups SPB1 (1.5 Folds)
Suction area (Ø) from 10 mm to 80 mm
 WWW.SCHMALZ.COM/SPB1 4
Contact Schmalz: J. Schmalz GmbH, Johannes-Schmalz-Str. 1 • 72293 Glatten • +49 7443 2403-105 • kundencenter@schmalz.de
 Ordering data Accessories Bellows Suction Cups SPB1 (1.5 Folds)
Type Accessories Part no.
SPB1 10 Cup insert PA SPI 8 PA SPB1-10 10.01.06.03710
SPB1 15 Cup insert PA SPI 12 PA SPB1-15 10.01.06.03709
SPB1 20 Cup insert PA SPI 18 PA SPB1-20 10.01.06.03385
SPB1 25 Cup insert PA SPI 22 PA SPB1-25 10.01.06.03315
SPB1 30 Cup insert PA SPI 26 PA SPB1-30 10.01.06.03386
SPB1 40 Cup insert PA SPI 33 PA SPB1-40 10.01.06.03387
SPB1 50 Cup insert PA SPI 40 PA SPB1-50 10.01.06.03388
SPB1 60 - - -
SPB1 80 - - -
Type Accessories Part no.
SPB1 10 - - -